
 

     WG Raspberry & Cream Cheese 

Bar, 3.4 oz.  

Hadley Farms - #807IW 
 

Ingredients: 
 
Whole Grain White Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, 
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Crystalline Fructose, 
Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioners (Guar and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, 
Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), Fillings (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Water, Coconut Oil 
[allergen free], Raspberries, Apples, Modified Food Starch [Corn], Cellulose Gum, Salt, Lactic Acid, Malic 
Acid, Sodium Citrate, Citric Acid, Pectin, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Vegetable Juice 
[Color], Natural Flavor, Calcium Chloride), Contains less than 2% of: Egg Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, 
Wheat Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder Replacer (Corn Flour, 
Calcium Sulfate, Soy Flour), Salt, Yeast (Leavening), Natural Orange Flavor, Stabilizer (Calcium Carbonate, 
Agar, Locust Bean Gum, Mono & Diglycerides), Corn Syrup, Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), 
Shortening (Palm Oil, and Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Soybean Lecithin (Soy), Vanilla, Polysorbate 
60 (emulsifier), Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Propionate (as preservatives) 

 

 

**This is a representation of the nutrition label.  The actual nutrition label on the 

product may vary slightly.* 

 

Contains:  Wheat, Soy 
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